Nombres Cubiques (A)

Nom:

Date:

283 =

193 =

203 =

303 =

Trouvez le nombre cubique de chaque nombre suivant.

. =_ 228 = 233 =
16°=__ 18 =__ 31°=
5= 28— RN
12°=_ 9 =_ 1B=_
26° = 27° = 323 =
3= 3F=_ 158 =
177=_ 148 =_ 243 =
6° = 293 = 253 —

Résultats: /32
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